

Updated Fee Schedule

Please take note of the following changes to our fee schedule, which will take effect August 14, 2017.

Federally insured by NCUA



ATM/Debit Card Replacement	\$5.00
Cashier's Check	\$2.50
Check Cashing (if total balance is < \$100)	\$3.00
Yoney Order	\$1.00
eller Check To A 3rd Party	\$2.00
/isa TravelMoney Card	\$5.00
llinois License Plate Sticker	\$5.50

The categories of transactions for which an overdraft fee may be imposed are those by any of the following means: share draft, in-person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal or other electronic means.

verdraft Privilege (each occurrence)	\$25.00
verdraft Transfer From Savings	\$3.00
onsufficient Funds (each occurrence)	\$25.00
arnishment and Levies	\$25.00
ccount Research (per hour)	\$20.00
op Payments Per Item	\$25.00

Outgoing Wire Transfer	\$15.00
Copy of draft (per copy)	
Account Closed Within 6 Months Of Opening	
Lost Safe Deposit Key	
Safe Deposit Box Drilling	
ACH Origination Temporary Changes (each)	\$10.00
Dormant Account (after 24 months of no activity)	
Returned Mail	
Collection (charged off deposit account)	\$25.00
Skip A Payment	
Refinance To A Lower Rate	
Replace Lost Loan Coupon Book	\$10.00
Bounced Deposited Check (after 2 attempts)	
Electronic Transfer From Savings (after 6 free)	\$5.00
Loan Payments By Phone	
Phone Transfers (free if 55+ age)	\$2.00
Printouts/Statements	
Non-member Using Our ATMs	\$2.95
Account Conversion	